10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent / President

Assistant Superintendent/Vice
President Instruction

Dean All Hith Bus & Pub Safety -
Area 4

Dean Los Banos Campus - Area 1

Dean Math Science & Engineering -
Area 1

Vice President Administrative
Services

Dean Career Technical Education -
Area 3

Vice President Student
Services/Assistant Superintendent

Director Human Resources

Vice President Administrative
Services

Director ITS/Chief Technology
Officer

Dean Soc Sci Human & Fine Arts -
Area 5

Dean Institutional Effectiveness
Professor of Health/Head Coach
Dean Eco & Work Dev & NonCredit
- Area 6

Professor of English

Professor of Health/Coach

Public Information
Officer/Institutional Advancement

Other Positions Held Community College District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Department

President's Office

Instruction

Instruction

Los Banos Campus

Instruction

Administrative Services

Instruction

Student Personnel

Human Resources

Administrative Services

Information Technology Service

Instruction

Instruction

Life Fitness & Health Div

Instruction

English

Life Fitness & Health Div

President's Office

Total Wages

$246,186

$215,786

$174,940

$170,008

$169,731

$165,403

$164,314

$162,148

$156,225

$148,951

$148,830

$148,786

$144,088

$139,422

$134,221

$133,865

$133,168

$132,031



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Dean Learning Resources Center
Professor of Industrial Technology
Counselor

Counselor

Professor of Registered Nursing
Professor of Health/Head Coach
Professor of Agriculture
Counselor

Professor of Agriculture

Manager Senior Accounting

Dean English & Humanities - Area
2

Professor of Welding

Professor of Biology

Professor of Psychology
Professor of English

Counselor

Professor of Physics/Astronomy

Professor of Health/Asst Coach

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Learning Resources Center

Industrial Technology

EOPS

Guidance

Registered Nurse

Life Fitness & Health Div

Agriculture Div

Guidance

Agriculture Div

Fiscal Services/Business Svs

Instruction

Industrial Technology

Science & Math Div

Social Science

Humanities

Guidance

Science & Math Div

Life Fitness & Health Div

$131,627

$131,595

$127,110

$126,743

$125,311

$123,689

$123,488

$122,556

$121,584

$121,394

$121,204

$120,423

$120,131

$119,115

$118,663

$117,973

$116,144

$114,989



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Professor of Chemistry
Professor of Music

Professor of Chemistry
Professor of Physics/Astronomy
Professor of Communication
Studies

Professor of Philosophy
Professor of Sociology
Professor of Biology

Professor of Chemistry
Professor of German/Spanish
Professor of Mathematics
Counselor

Director Facilities Management
Professor of Registered Nursing
Professor of Accounting
Professor of Agriculture

Director DSS & CalWORKS

Director Enterprise Application
Services

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Chemistry

Music

Chemistry

Physics

Humanities

Philosophy

Sociology

Biology

Science & Math Div

German

Science & Math Div

Guidance

Maintenance

Allied Health

Accounting

Agriculture Div

Training Center

Information Technology Service

$114,633

$113,418

$113,222

$113,126

$112,453

$112,303

$112,160

$111,953

$111,109

$110,227

$108,730

$108,549

$107,744

$107,286

$107,278

$106,897

$106,768

$105,826



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Professor of Geography
Counselor

Counselor

Professor of English

Professor of Physical
Science/Chemistry

Professor of Mathematics
Professor of Psychology
Professor of Music

Professor of Geology/Physical
Science

Professor of Computer Science
Professor of Mathematics
Professor of Vocational Nursing
Reference Librarian

Professor of Anatomy/Biology
Professor of Mathematics
Director Student Success

Counselor

Professor of Computer Science

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Geography

EOPS

Guidance

Los Banos Campus

Los Banos Campus

Los Banos Campus

Social Science

Art

Science

Computer Science

Los Banos Campus

Allied Health

Learning Resources Center

Science & Math Div

Mathematics

Instruction

Disabled Student Services

Business

$105,606

$104,696

$104,643

$104,327

$103,716

$103,567

$103,237

$102,961

$102,871

$101,856

$101,800

$101,555

$101,454

$101,005

$100,364

$100,350

$100,233

$100,200



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Professor of Chemistry
Counselor

Professor of Philosophy
Professor of English

Professor of Radiologic Technology
Professor of Mathematics
Professor of English
Registrar/Director of A& R and
Follow-Up Services

Professor of Political Science
Counselor

Professor of Anatomy/Biology
Professor of English

Professor of English

Professor of Health/Coach
Professor of English

Professor of Mathematics

Professor of Mathematics

Counselor

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Science & Math Div

EOPS

Philosophy

Developmental Education

Radiologic Technology

Science & Math Div

Humanities

Admissions and Records

Political Science

Guidance

Science & Math Div

Humanities

English

Life Fitness & Health Div

Developmental Education

Mathematics

Mathematics

Guidance

$100,143

$100,077

$99,710

$99,563

$99,034

$98,902

$98,707

$98,702

$98,425

$98,364

$98,252

$97,762

$97,667

$97,584

$97,519

$97,070

$96,949

$96,803



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Professor of
Mathematics/Engineering
Counselor

Professor of Anatomy/Microbiology
Manager Learning Res Center Tech
Professor of Child Development
Counselor

Professor of Communication
Studies

Professor of Registered Nursing

Professor of Biology/Microbiology

Professor of History

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Science & Math Div

Student Services

Los Banos Campus

Audio Visual

Child Development

Guidance

Humanities

Allied Health

Biology

History

$96,726

$96,719

$96,689

$95,954

$95,868

$95,844

$95,753

$95,563

$95,382

$95,353



