	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent / President		Merced Community College District	President's Office	\$246,186
2.	Assistant Superintendent/Vice President Instruction		Merced Community College District	Instruction	\$215,786
3.	Dean All Hlth Bus & Pub Safety - Area 4		Merced Community College District	Instruction	\$174,940
4.	Dean Los Banos Campus - Area 1		Merced Community College District	Los Banos Campus	\$170,008
5.	Dean Math Science & Engineering - Area 1		Merced Community College District	Instruction	\$169,731
6.	Vice President Administrative Services		Merced Community College District	Administrative Services	\$165,403
7.	Dean Career Technical Education - Area 3		Merced Community College District	Instruction	\$164,314
8.	Vice President Student Services/Assistant Superintendent		Merced Community College District	Student Personnel	\$162,148
9.	Director Human Resources		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$156,225
10.	Vice President Administrative Services		Merced Community College District	Administrative Services	\$148,951
11.	Director ITS/Chief Technology Officer		Merced Community College District	Information Technology Service	\$148,830
12.	Dean Soc Sci Human & Fine Arts - Area 5		Merced Community College District	Instruction	\$148,786
13.	Dean Institutional Effectiveness		Merced Community College District	Instruction	\$144,088
14.	Professor of Health/Head Coach		Merced Community College District	Life Fitness & Health Div	\$139,422
15.	Dean Eco & Work Dev & NonCredit - Area 6		Merced Community College District	Instruction	\$134,221
16.	Professor of English		Merced Community College District	English	\$133,865
17.	Professor of Health/Coach		Merced Community College District	Life Fitness & Health Div	\$133,168
18.	Public Information Officer/Institutional Advancement		Merced Community College District	President's Office	\$132,031

19.	Dean Learning Resources Center	Merced Community College District	Learning Resources Center	\$131,627
20.	Professor of Industrial Technology	Merced Community College District	Industrial Technology	\$131,595
21.	Counselor	Merced Community College District	EOPS	\$127,110
22.	Counselor	Merced Community College District	Guidance	\$126,743
23.	Professor of Registered Nursing	Merced Community College District	Registered Nurse	\$125,311
24.	Professor of Health/Head Coach	Merced Community College District	Life Fitness & Health Div	\$123,689
25.	Professor of Agriculture	Merced Community College District	Agriculture Div	\$123,488
26.	Counselor	Merced Community College District	Guidance	\$122,556
27.	Professor of Agriculture	Merced Community College District	Agriculture Div	\$121,584
28.	Manager Senior Accounting	Merced Community College District	Fiscal Services/Business Svs	\$121,394
29.	Dean English & Humanities - Area 2	Merced Community College District	Instruction	\$121,204
30.	Professor of Welding	Merced Community College District	Industrial Technology	\$120,423
31.	Professor of Biology	Merced Community College District	Science & Math Div	\$120,131
32.	Professor of Psychology	Merced Community College District	Social Science	\$119,115
33.	Professor of English	Merced Community College District	Humanities	\$118,663
34.	Counselor	Merced Community College District	Guidance	\$117,973
35.	Professor of Physics/Astronomy	Merced Community College District	Science & Math Div	\$116,144
36.	Professor of Health/Asst Coach	Merced Community College District	Life Fitness & Health Div	\$114,989

37.	Professor of Chemistry	Merced Community College District	Chemistry	\$114,633
38.	Professor of Music	Merced Community College District	Music	\$113,418
39.	Professor of Chemistry	Merced Community College District	Chemistry	\$113,222
40.	Professor of Physics/Astronomy	Merced Community College District	Physics	\$113,126
41.	Professor of Communication Studies	Merced Community College District	Humanities	\$112,453
42.	Professor of Philosophy	Merced Community College District	Philosophy	\$112,303
43.	Professor of Sociology	Merced Community College District	Sociology	\$112,160
44.	Professor of Biology	Merced Community College District	Biology	\$111,953
45.	Professor of Chemistry	Merced Community College District	Science & Math Div	\$111,109
46.	Professor of German/Spanish	Merced Community College District	German	\$110,227
47.	Professor of Mathematics	Merced Community College District	Science & Math Div	\$108,730
48.	Counselor	Merced Community College District	Guidance	\$108,549
49.	Director Facilities Management	Merced Community College District	Maintenance	\$107,744
50.	Professor of Registered Nursing	Merced Community College District	Allied Health	\$107,286
51.	Professor of Accounting	Merced Community College District	Accounting	\$107,278
52.	Professor of Agriculture	Merced Community College District	Agriculture Div	\$106,897
53.	Director DSS & CalWORKS	Merced Community College District	Training Center	\$106,768
54.	Director Enterprise Application Services	Merced Community College District	Information Technology Service	\$105,826

55.	Professor of Geography	Merced Community College District	Geography	\$105,606
56.	Counselor	Merced Community College District	EOPS	\$104,696
57.	Counselor	Merced Community College District	Guidance	\$104,643
58.	Professor of English	Merced Community College District	Los Banos Campus	\$104,327
59.	Professor of Physical Science/Chemistry	Merced Community College District	Los Banos Campus	\$103,716
60.	Professor of Mathematics	Merced Community College District	Los Banos Campus	\$103,567
61.	Professor of Psychology	Merced Community College District	Social Science	\$103,237
62.	Professor of Music	Merced Community College District	Art	\$102,961
63.	Professor of Geology/Physical Science	Merced Community College District	Science	\$102,871
64.	Professor of Computer Science	Merced Community College District	Computer Science	\$101,856
65.	Professor of Mathematics	Merced Community College District	Los Banos Campus	\$101,800
66.	Professor of Vocational Nursing	Merced Community College District	Allied Health	\$101,555
67.	Reference Librarian	Merced Community College District	Learning Resources Center	\$101,454
68.	Professor of Anatomy/Biology	Merced Community College District	Science & Math Div	\$101,005
69.	Professor of Mathematics	Merced Community College District	Mathematics	\$100,364
70.	Director Student Success	Merced Community College District	Instruction	\$100,350
71.	Counselor	Merced Community College District	Disabled Student Services	\$100,233
72.	Professor of Computer Science	Merced Community College District	Business	\$100,200

73.	Professor of Chemistry	Merced Community College District	Science & Math Div	\$100,143
74.	Counselor	Merced Community College District	EOPS	\$100,077
75.	Professor of Philosophy	Merced Community College District	Philosophy	\$99,710
76.	Professor of English	Merced Community College District	Developmental Education	\$99,563
77.	Professor of Radiologic Technology	Merced Community College District	Radiologic Technology	\$99,034
78.	Professor of Mathematics	Merced Community College District	Science & Math Div	\$98,902
79.	Professor of English	Merced Community College District	Humanities	\$98,707
80.	Registrar/Director of A& R and Follow-Up Services	Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$98,702
81.	Professor of Political Science	Merced Community College District	Political Science	\$98,425
82.	Counselor	Merced Community College District	Guidance	\$98,364
83.	Professor of Anatomy/Biology	Merced Community College District	Science & Math Div	\$98,252
84.	Professor of English	Merced Community College District	Humanities	\$97,762
85.	Professor of English	Merced Community College District	English	\$97,667
86.	Professor of Health/Coach	Merced Community College District	Life Fitness & Health Div	\$97,584
87.	Professor of English	Merced Community College District	Developmental Education	\$97,519
88.	Professor of Mathematics	Merced Community College District	Mathematics	\$97,070
89.	Professor of Mathematics	Merced Community College District	Mathematics	\$96,949
90.	Counselor	Merced Community College District	Guidance	\$96,803

91.	Professor of Mathematics/Engineering	Merced Community College District	Science & Math Div	\$96,726
92.	Counselor	Merced Community College District	Student Services	\$96,719
93.	Professor of Anatomy/Microbiology	Merced Community College District	Los Banos Campus	\$96,689
94.	Manager Learning Res Center Tech	Merced Community College District	Audio Visual	\$95,954
95.	Professor of Child Development	Merced Community College District	Child Development	\$95,868
96.	Counselor	Merced Community College District	Guidance	\$95,844
97.	Professor of Communication Studies	Merced Community College District	Humanities	\$95,753
98.	Professor of Registered Nursing	Merced Community College District	Allied Health	\$95,563
99.	Professor of Biology/Microbiology	Merced Community College District	Biology	\$95,382
100.	Professor of History	Merced Community College District	History	\$95,353